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MONDAY, MARCH 5, 2001 CONTINUED 

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
110808 
111073 

- 111076 
111616 
111951 
111952 
111953 
112194 
112195 

- 112201 

US MARSHALS SERVICE 
- ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
COMPAQ COMPUTER CORP 
EDCOR SAFETY 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
DAGGS, FRANKLIN 
MARTIN, JUDY M 
BI INCORPORATED | 
BI INCORPORATED 
INTL ASSOCIATION OF COURT 

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
100451 
106414 
106698 
107040 
107412 
107836 
107978 
108032 
108037 
108356 
108356 
108821 
109680 
109680 
109680 
109680 
109680 
109878 
109991 
110084 
110287 
110288 
110421 
110695 
110695 
110838 
110865 
110953 
110953 
110953 
110959 
110988 
111056 
111197 
111261 
111261 
111261 
111300 
111310 
111516 
111541 
111543 
111718 
111720 
111761 
111762 
111763 
111764 
111769 
111806 
111806 
111806 

111806 
111810 
111812 
111914 
111916 
111917 

111917 
111917 
111918 
111920 

111806° 

CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM _ 
INTEGRIS BAPTIST MEDICAL 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
PRENTICE-HALL INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLA-TULSA 
AMERICAN TAXI INC 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
LANE PHOTOGRAPHY 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
C & CTILE & CARPET CO 
UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
J O M PHARMACEUTICAL 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC 
EDCOR SAFETY 
EDCOR SAFETY 
ACCUSTANDARD 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
-ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
HOLIDAY INN HOTEL 
WOMENS CAPITAL CORP 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
XPEDX TULSA 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
SAS INSTITUTE INC 
SAS INSTITUTE INC 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
BUSINESS TRAVEL | 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
WRIGHT, LEE V 
FAGEN, MARTHA 
JACKSON, AMY 
JACKSON, AMY 
JACKSON, AMY 
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 
PATE, MICHELLE 

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
DATA PROCESSING EQUI 
DATA PROCESSING EQUI 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OTHER RENTALS & LEAS 
OTHER RENTALS & LEAS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 

MILEAGE 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OTHER SERVICES 
_OUT GOING TRANSFERS 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
OTHER SERVICES | | 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
REMODELING 
RENTALS. & LEASES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING , 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 

~ TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 

. TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 

800.00 
3,622.41 

27,075.00 
37.51 

1,224.00 
10.81 
5.74 

3,077.75 
93.50 
25.00 

1.25 
2,325.00 
1,900.00 
2,325.00. 

136.65 
93.68 
25.20 

2,082.40 
4,776.41 
477.87 
43.50 

340.98 
355.24 
118.42 
227.72 
91.09 

118.42 
368.00 
600.00 

6,975.00 
2,538.00 
3,272.00 

70.00 
277.20 

9.52 
277.63 
234,24 
398.49 
398.49 
398.70 
36.66 

472.40 
139.00 
318.83 
19.08 
19.08 
19.12 

527.60 
73.75 

1,388.00 
58.85 

163.50 
298.00 
149.00: 
975.00 
975.00 
100.50 
100.50 
199.00 
58.22 

291.50 
- 238.04 

57.18 
109.17 
344.70 
118.80 
95.22 
15.00 

181.13 
74.45 
15.00 

110.40 
15.00 


