MONDAY, MARCI	H 5, 2001 CONTINUED			
2000 -	2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY	·		
110808	B US MARSHALS SERVICE	•		
111073		TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY DATA PROCESSING EQUI	800.00	
111076	COMPAQ COMPUTER CORP	DATA PROCESSING EQUI	3,622.41 27,075.00	
111616		EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	27,075.00 37.51	
111951		TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,224.00	
111952 111953		TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	10.81	
111933		TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	5.74	
112195		OTHER RENTALS & LEAS	3,077.75	
112201		OTHER RENTALS & LEAS SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	93.50	
0000	25.00			
2000 - 2	2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
100451 106414	TIMERING DIDIDIN	MILEAGE	1.25	
106698	DEBOINING	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	2,325.00	
107040	STEE BIR TIOT MEDICAL	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,900.00	
107412	DEBOTH MY	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	2,325.00	
107836	IIIIIIIIIOO ODIVIDIO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	136.65	
107978		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	93.68	
108032	AMERICAN TAXI INC	OTHER SERVICES	25.20	
108037	DERVICE COUNCIL	OUT GOING TRANSFERS	2,082.40 4,776.41	
108356	E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	477.87	
108356	DELLE STEEL BEEF	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	43.50	
108821 109680	LANE PHOTOGRAPHY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	340.98	
109680	COMI CIBICOIDIDIO	OTHER SERVICES	355.24	
109680	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	118.42	
109680	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES	227.72	
109680	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	91.09	
109878	C & C TILE & CARPET CO	REMODELING	118.42	
109991	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS & LEASES	368.00	
110084	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	600.00 6,975.00	
110287	J O M PHARMACEUTICAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	2,538.00	
110288 110421	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	3.272.00	
110421	MEDIALINK WORLDWIDE INC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	70.00	
110695	EDCOR SAFETY EDCOR SAFETY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	277.20	
110838	ACCUSTANDARD	OFFICE SUPPLIES	9.52	
110865	ACCENT STAFFING INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	277.63	
110953	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	234.24	
110953	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	398.49 398.49	
110953	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	398.70	
110959	HENRY SCHEIN INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	36.66	
110988 111056	ACCENT STAFFING INC	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	472.40	
111197	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	139.00	
111261	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR EVE INCORPORATED	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	318.83	
111261	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	19.08	
111261	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	19.08	
111300	HOLIDAY INN HOTEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	19.12 527.60	
111310	WOMENS CAPITAL CORP	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	73.75	
111516 111541	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,388.00	
111541	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	58.85	
111718	XPEDX TULSA SKILLPATH SEMINARS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	163.50	
111720	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING	298.00	
111761	SAS INSTITUTE INC	TRAINING TRAINING	149.00	
111762	SAS INSTITUTE INC	TRAINING	975.00	
111763	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	975.00	
111764	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	100.50	
111769	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	100.50 199.00	
111806 111806	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	58.22	
111806	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	291.50	
111806	UNITED STATES CELLULAR UNITED STATES CELLULAR	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	238.04	
111806	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	57.18	
111810	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	109.17	
111812	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	PROF. & TECH, SERVICE	344.70	
111914	WRIGHT, LEE V	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC MILEAGE	118.80	
111916	FAGEN, MARTHA	TRAINING	95.22	
111917	JACKSON, AMY	MILEAGE	15.00	
111917 111917	JACKSON, AMY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	181.13 74.45	
111917	JACKSON, AMY	TRAINING	15.00	
111920	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA PATE, MICHELLE	MILEAGE	110.40	
	, MICHISPIE	TRAINING	15.00	